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Women / 6 / Sr
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Cushing682
Tumble Time

9.450 9.000 8.9509.300 36.700
1T 5T 1 4T 1 

1 

Morgan Wenzel683
Tumble Time

8.850 9.325 8.8259.150 36.150
9 1 2 7 2 

2 

Savannah Poirier609
Ellis

9.025 9.025 8.9508.875 35.875
5 4 7 5T 3 

3 

Jamie Hultquist668
New Generation

9.450 8.050 9.1508.825 35.475
2T 14 9 1 4 

4 

Victoria Lesandrini616
Ellis

8.825 8.850 9.0008.775 35.450
10T 7 10 3 5 

5 

Kate Gately615
Ellis

8.950 8.700 8.7259.025 35.400
8 8 4T 8 6 

6 

Melanie Denbow680
Tumble Time

9.000 9.000 8.2509.025 35.275
6T 6T 5T 12 7 

7 

Aubrey Homa626
Gymport

9.000 8.400 9.1258.600 35.125
7T 10 12 2 8 

8 

Hope Pulsifer620
Flip Flops

8.650 9.100 8.3508.850 34.950
14T 2 8 10T 9 

9 

Katherine Keady614
Ellis

8.700 9.050 8.0758.700 34.525
12T 3 11 13 10 

10 

Hailey Le May633
McKeon

9.250 7.200 8.8509.025 34.325
4 15 6T 6 11 

11 

Caroline Krekorian670
New Generation

8.825 8.600 8.4008.300 34.125
11T 9 13 9 12 

12 

Olivia Marino688
Winthrop

9.425 8.300 7.8257.950 33.500
3 12 15 15 13T

13T

Angelina Cosgrove678
Tumble Time

8.050 8.350 8.0259.075 33.500
16 11 3 14 14T

14T

Cayla Lowe681
Tumble Time

8.650 8.250 8.3507.575 32.825
15T 13 16 11T 15 

15 

Tess Richard630
Iron Rail

8.700 7.100 7.7508.150 31.700
13T 16 14 16 16 

16 

Eliza Kerivan632
Iron Rail

8.000 6.900 7.0507.100 29.050
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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